
TIME SECTIONS ROUNDS COUPLES HEATS RECALLS DANCES DURA
 8:00 Rising Star, Ballroom 1 142 12 75 WQ 40'
 8:40 Rising Star, Latin 1 130 11 67 CP 37'
9:17 Rising Star, Ballroom 2 75 6 48 WQ 20'
9:37 Rising Star, Latin 2 67 6 48 CP 20'
9:57 Rising Star, Ballroom 3 48 4 24 WQ 13'

10:10 Rising Star, Latin 3 48 4 24 CP 13'
10:23 Rising Star, Ballroom 4 24 2 12 WQ 7'
10:30 Rising Star, Latin 4 24 2 12 CP 7'
10:37 Rising Star, Ballroom SF 12 1 6 WTFQ 6'
10:43 Rising Star, Latin SF 12 1 6 CSRP 6'
10:49 6'
10:55 Rising Star, Ballroom F 6 1 WTFQ 6'
11:01 5'
11:06 Rising Star, Latin F 6 1 CSRP 6'
11:12 15'
11:35 JDG, Ballroom 1 167 14 96 WTFQ 93'
13:08 JDG, Latin 1 174 15 96 CSRP 100'
14:48 JDG, Ballroom 2 104 9 56 WTFQ 60'
15:48 JDG, Latin 2 107 9 56 CSRP 60'
16:48 JDG, Ballroom 3 56 5 28 WTFQ 33'
17:21 JDG, Latin 3 56 5 28 CSRP 33'
17:54 35'

18:29 JDG, Ballroom QF 28 3 14 WTVwFQ 25'
18:54 JDG, Latin QF 28 3 14 CSRPJ 25'
19:19 10'
19:29 JDG, Ballroom SF 14 2 7 WTVwFQ 17'
19:46 JDG, Latin SF 14 2 7 CSRPJ 17'
20:03 5'
20:08 5'
20:13 JDG, Ballroom F 7 1 WTVwFQ 10'
20:23 5'
20:28 5'
20:33 JDG, Latin F 7 1 CSRPJ 10'
20:43 15'
20:58

JDG, Ballroom  　                            11:05

Introduction adjudicators (Latin)

Recognized by WDC/NDCJ
JDG Rising Star Dance Competition (Professional)

Introduction adjudicators (Latin)

Break & Introduction adjudicators (Ballroom)

Break

Final Solo Dance

Introduction adjudicators (Ballroom)

Rising Star, Ballroom 　                   7:30 Rising Star, Latin　　　　　                    8:10

JDG, Standard Seed            13180~14:18 JDG, Latind Seed　　　　　           14:18~15:18
JDG, Ballroom                      10:05~11:05

JDG, Latin　　　　                                12:38
Closing time for Entries

Finish

Opening Parade

Final Solo Dance

Ceremony (Speeches by the Guests/Organisers)

Award/Prize Presentation JDG Professionals

Award Presentation Rising Star Professionals

HOTEL EAST 21 TOKYO

Rising Star, Ballroom 　         6:50~7:30

TIME TABLE
The Ist Japan Dance Grand Prix 2016

(Madam Datin Lowe's Cup)

Sunday , 19th June 2016

Rising Star, Latin　　　　　             7:30~8:10

Adjudicators meeting

JDG, Latin　                                 11:38~12:38


	TIME TABLE 6.19 2016

